

Pachet 2

I.D.: 57348589

Data publicarii	24.05.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.357,14 RON - 1.357,14 RON

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR 2L Buc 2 18.49 36.97 2 CLOR ACE 2L Buc 4 8.40 33.61 3 BURETI VASE 5/SET Set 2 4.20 8.40 4 BURETI INOX Buc 6 4.20 25.21 5 MISTER PROPER 1L Buc 2 8.40 16.81 6 SACI MENAJ 35L Buc 10 3.36 33.61 7 SACI MENAJ 60L 10 4.20 42.02 8 SACI MENAJ 120L 10 5.04 50.42 9 SACI MENAJ 240L 10 9.24 92.44 10 FAIRY 800 ML Buc 3 7.56 22.69 11 DOMESTOS 750 ML Buc 4 8.40 33.61 12 AJAX GEAM Buc 4 5.04 20.17 13 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA Set 2 12.61 25.21 14 HARTIE IGIENICA MARE Buc 50 0.67 33.61 15 PROSOP ROLA Buc 4 10.08 40.34 16 LAVETA BUMBAC Buc 10 1.26 12.61 17 PROSOP ROLA 2/SET Set 5 2.52 12.61 18 CILLIT BANG 0.75L Buc 3 12.61 37.82 19 SAPUN LICHID PROTEX Buc 5 10.92 54.62 20 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 2 67.23 134.45 21 SANO WC Buc 12 6.72 80.67 22 SERVETELE PLIATE TORK Buc 15 12.61 189.08 23 REZERVA MOP 250 GR Buc 4 4.62 18.49 24 NUFAR PETE PULVERIZATOR 500 ML Buc 1 12.61 12.61 25 SANO ANTIMUCEGAI Buc 1 12.61 12.61 26 MANUSI MENAJ Buc 6 5.46 32.77 27 PRAF CURATAT AJAX Buc 2 5.04 10.08 28 DETERGENT BONUX 400GR Buc 4 2.52 10.08 29 DOSAR PVC Buc 100 0.42 42.02 30 REZERVA MOP PLAT 60CM Buc 2 21.01 42.02 31 SACI MENAJ 320L LDPE 2 15.13 30.25 32 MANUSI LUCRU Buc 2 4.20 8.40 33 CLORAMINA Cut 1 100.84 100.84
